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SMART Goal Form
What is a SMART Goal?

Goal/Program #1: 

Why is this goal relevant/important to my service, service site, or community? 

Action Plan
	Action to be Taken:
	By When:
	Problems:
	Goal Achieved

	1.  

	
	
	

	2.  

	
	
	

	3.  

	
	
	

	4.  

	
	
	

	5.  

	
	
	



Expected Goal Completion Date:
															
Goal/Program #2: 

Why is this goal relevant/important to my service, service site, or community? 

Action Plan
	Action to be Taken:
	By When:
	Problems:
	Goal Achieved

	1.  

	
	
	

	2.  

	
	
	

	3.  

	
	
	

	4.  

	
	
	

	5.  

	
	
	



Expected Goal Completion Date:
															
Goal/Program #3: 

Why is this goal relevant/important to my service, service site, or community? 

Action Plan
	Action to be Taken:
	By When:
	Problems:
	Goal Achieved

	1.  

	
	
	

	2.  

	
	
	

	3.  

	
	
	

	4.  

	
	
	

	5.  

	
	
	



Expected Goal Completion Date:
[bookmark: _GoBack]															


SPECIFIC


MEASURABLE


ATTAINABLE


Clearly written. A sensible and simple goal. 


Your have a clear and concrete way to measure your progress toward your goal. 


Ask yourself, Who? What? When? Where? Why?


Ask yourself, How much? How many? How will I know when my goal is accomplished?


It is possible to reach your goal. 


Ask yourself, Do I have all of the resources I need? Where can I find resources? Is my goal realistic?


RELEVANT


TIME-BOUND


Your goal is relevant to your service, service site, and community. 


Ask yourself, Will my goal make a difference in my community? Will my goal affect my service/ service site positively? Is my goal a priority of my service?


Your goal has a set deadline, and checkpoints for progress.


Ask yourself, When does my goal need to be completed? When should I see results/progress toward my goal? 
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